R0O1 STPOL 06 DFJ 3PI

DEMI-FOND - JEUNES - Aux 3 premiers inscrits

Place Nom de I'amateur Prix
1 NADOT P&F 13
2 MIVELLE P&F 12
3 PIQUET Angélique 10
4 MARGRIS Alexandr 9
5 SAINT POL Marcea 9
6 BOURGOIS FAMILLE 9
7 DEMONT Bertrand 9
8 CHARPIOT Jacques 8
9 WARAMBOURG Gille 8
10 DERISBOURG Gilbe 7
11 THUILLIER FREDER 7
12 DUHAMEL Frédéric 7
13 MEILLER Sylvain 6
14 LEMAIRE Alain 6
15 MARSON T&M 6
16 RINGARD Hubert 6
17 HOCHEDEZ Pierre 6
18 ACQUART Christia 5
19 CARON Maurice 5
20 LOQUET Marcel PF 5
21 DUCELLIER Benoit 5
22 DELBAR Raphaél 5
23 DUSSOSSOY Jean-M 4
24 CARLIEZ LEMAIRE 4
25 BAHEUX Marcel 4
26 GLACON Johann 4
27 PLE Jacques 4
28 THUILLIER Paul 4
29 DROQUE Alexis 4
30 LAGNIEZ Mickaél 4
31 PLANCQ Jean-Loui 3
32 MEURDESOIF Frédé 3
33 CONDETTE Gilles 3
34 DUFOUR André 3
35 PETITBOIS Hubert 3
36 FRUITIER G.&Cath 3
37 MENUGE Gaston 3
38 GOUILLARD P&Fill 3
39 CAPPE Vincent 2
40 HUPLIEZ Joél 2
41 COZETTE J.N. 2
42 MEUNIER Wendy 2
43 MERLIER Daniel 2
44 DELRU Georges 2
45 PAILLARD Roland 2
46 LIMELETTE Ludovi 2
47 CODEVELLE Philip 2
48 BOUCHEZ Claude 2
49 LIBERSART Denis 2
50 NOYELLE Hervé 2
51 DIEVAL E&N 2
52 VASSEUR Muriel 2
53 CORNIAUX Christo 2
54 COQUET Roland 2
55 CREPINP & F 2
56 BOURGOIS Fréres 2
57 LEGRIS Michel 2
58 BECART Fr&S 2
59 CARESMEL Henri 2
60 CANDELIER Marcel 1
61 FRUCHART Francis 1
62 LECLERCQ Gérard 1
63 FAUCHATRE Christ 1
64 BOUCLY Frédéric 1
65 SAMIER Hervé 1
66 CUVILLIEZ P&F 1
67 BRASIER Gustave 1
68 BOCLET Jean Marc 1
69 DECOCK Freres 1

Points

1075
1310
1009
1181
1351
1364
1759
1043
1162
956
1139
1408
650
667
1010
1480
1677
432
640
734
785
1110
463
596
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663
745
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930
22
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555
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687
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39
106
107
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158
158
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Société

AUXI CHATE
FREVENT
HUCQUELIER
AUXI CHATE
AUXI CHATE
AUCHY HESD
ST POL TER
AUCHY HESD
AVESNES CO
MONCHY BRE
AUXI CHATE
AUCHY HESD
AVESNES CO
MONCHY BRE
CucQ
CAMPAGNE
AUCHY HESD
ETAPLES
AVESNES CO
AUCHY HESD
AUXI CHATE
ST POL TER
cucQ
AVESNES CO
ETAPLES
AUXI CHATE
CAMPAGNE
AUXI CHATE
MONCHY BRE
AVESNES CO
ETAPLES
HEUCHIN
ETAPLES
FREVENT
AUCHY HESD
cucQ
HUCQUELIER
MONCHY BRE
HEUCHIN
AVESNES CO
AUXI CHATE
BERCK
HUCQUELIER
AUCHY HESD
AUCHY HESD
cucQ
AUCHY HESD
CucQ

AUXI CHATE
HUCQUELIER
HUCQUELIER
CAMPAGNE
HEUCHIN
HUCQUELIER
BERCK
AUCHY HESD
AVESNES CO
CAMPAGNE
AVESNES CO
AVESNES CO
AVESNES CO
AUXI CHATE
CAMPAGNE
ST POL TER
HEUCHIN
AUXI CHATE
AVESNES CO
AVESNES CO
AUXI CHATE
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

PRAT Freres
TREDEZ Jean

ELAAKAL GUERVILL

DONFUT Joél
BEILLARD Guy

LAURENT Malato
LECLERCQ Joél
GREBENT Hubert
FORESTIER André
ATTAGNANT René

LEDEE Gilles
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278
279
282
297
310
328
329
331
356
356
411

AUCHY HESD
CAMPAGNE
cucQ
BERCK
PERNES ART
FREVENT
AVESNES CO
AUCHY HESD
HUCQUELIER
FREVENT
AVESNES CO



